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BéZec Vysociny 1982 - celkové poradi

7. roénik
MUZI do 39 let

Svoboda Oldiich
Hicl Jifi

Hadrava Karel
Zdimera Milan
Pospichal FrantiSek
Jifik Jaroslav
Spaéek JiFi
Stoklasek Frantigek
Benes Josef
Roubal Viadimir
Petinka Zdenék
Ruchar Jaroslav
Novak Bohumil
Dvorak Petr
Ondrasek Jifi

Musil Josef

Plavec FrantiSek
Andél Zdenék
Holub Jaroslav
HotaF Pavel
Netolicka Ludvik
Hyzak Jifi

Mares Lubomir
NozZiéka Milos
Laban Milan
Chalupnik Miroslav
Plachy FrantiSek
Kratochvil Petr
Barak Zdenék

Musil Jindfich
Malek Jaroslav
Pospichal Frantidek
Pospichal Rostislav
Bladsky Jifi

MUZI nad 40 let

Klimes Viadimir
Vantuch Vaclav
Pycha Miroslav
Krubl Milo%
Cachotsky Frantisek
Boudny Zdenék
Brahec Josef
Smrha JiFi
Ondrak Bohumir
Vesely Jiri

Viach Jiri

Zivny Milo$
Samuel Josef

1952
1947
1956
1952
1949
1946
1952
1946
1952
1947
1949
1956
1947
1947
1951
1957
1957
1956
1951
1963
1962
1957
1962
1959
1954
1960
19567
1959
1955
1953
1946
1960
1961
1944

1940
1936
1937
1930
1840
1937
1926
1939
1936
1940
1937
1938
1924

Jihlava Spartak

Jihlava Sokol Bedfichov
Jihlava Spartak
Dusejov TJ Sokol
Stonaiov TJ Sokol
Jihlava Spartak
Stonaiov TJ Sokol
Stonarov TJ Sokol
Nadéjov TJ

Jihlava Sokol Bedfichov
Jihlava Modeta

Jihlava Sckol Bedfichov
Jihlava Sokol Bedfichov
Jihlava Sokol Bedfichov
Jihlava Modeta

Jihlava Modeta
Stonafov TJ Sokol
Jihlava Spartak

Luka nad Ji. Sokol
Jihlava Datalusk
Jezdovice

Jihlava Sokol Bedfichov
Jezdovice

Polna

Polna

Pfibyslavice - Dukla Jihlava
Batelov Spartak

Jihlava Modeta

Polna TJ Slavoj

Pacov Strojbal
Chotébof TJ CHS
Urbanov

Rizena TJ

Jihlava Sokol Bedfichov

Jihlava Spartak

Jihlava Sokol Bedfichov
Jihlava Spartak

Jihlava RH

Jihlava Spartak

Jihlava Sokol Bedfiichov
Stonafov TJ Sokol
Jihlava Modeta

Nové Mésto na Mor. TJ
Jihlava

Jihlava Modeta

Zdarn. Saz.

Jihlava Sokol Bedfichov

OPIS

podet
zavoda
11
11
10
11
10
12
11
10
10
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body

99,154
91,904
90,158
89,483
88,005
86,758
85,116
80,800
80,640
79,901
79,708
72,749
71,143
64,021
58,119
52,228
49,063
40,369
40,306
34,653
34,271
33,882
32,151
30,844
29,270
27,575
23,978
22,799
21,429
19,701
16,784
16,753
12,066
11,637

98,264
93,332
91,773
79,519
72,216
59,764
52,297
51,143
45,911
35,590
16,337
14,400

6,327

body
celkem

108,769

100,344

97,952
101,716
92,804

94,000

83,412

115,423
109,862
99,407

skrta

1,8

1.8

1.9
1.9
1



